
Date Day Event Name Location

16-Jan Thu Kick Off Party TAC

18-Jan Sat Club Competition Murasaki Country Club - Sumire Course

1-Feb Sat Club Competition Mitsukaido Golf Club

15-Feb Sat Club Competition Ohtone Country Club - East Course

1-Mar Sat Club Competition Hodogaya Country Club

15-Mar Sat Club Competition The Country Club Japan

21-23-Mar Fri-Sun Spring Stag Danang, Vietnam

12-Apr Sat Club Competition The Royal Golf Club

26-Apr Sat Club Competition Keiyo Country Club (TBC)

10-May Sat Club Competition Caledonian Golf Club

24-May Sat Club Competition Hodogaya Country Club

7-Jun Sat Club Competition Ibaraki Golf Club (TBC)

21-Jun Sat Club Competition Sodegaura Country Club
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